ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL

INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF FEBRUARY 28, 2021
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NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

0.9% NacCl 1L Solution

0.9% NaCl 50cc vial

Acetylcysteine 200mg granules
Acetylcysteine 600mg granules
Adenosine 3mg/ml 2ml ampule
Adsorbed Tetanus toxoid 0.5ml ampule
Allopurinol 300mg tablet

Aluminum Magnesium Hydroxide 200mg tablet
Aluminum Magnesium Hydroxide suspension, 120ml

Ambroxol 15mg./5ml syrup, 60ml
Ambroxol 6mg/ml oral drops 15ml
Amikacin Sulfate 50mg/mi 2ml vial
Aminophylline 25mg/ml| 10ml ampule
Amlodipine 10mg tablet

Amlodipine 5mg tablet

Amiodarone 50mg/ml 3ml ampule
Amoxicillin 500mg capsule

Ampicillin 500mg vial

Anti-tetanus Serum 1,500 units ampule
Anti-tetanus Serum 3,000 units ampule
Ascorbic Acid 100mg/5mi syrup, 60mi
Ascorbic Acid 100mg/ml drops, 15ml
Ascorbic acid 250mg/ml 2ml ampule
Atorvastatin 40mg tablet

Atropine Sulfate 1% 1mg/ml ampule, 1ml
Azithromycin 500mg tablet

Betahistine 16mg. tablet

Bisacodyl Suppository 5mg, Pedia
Bisacodyl Suppository 10mg, Adult
Budesonide nebule 250mcg respule
Bupivacaine 0.5% heavy ampule
Butamirate Citrate 50mg. tablet
Calcium Carbonate 500mg Tablet
Calcium Gluconate 10mg in 10ml vial
Captopril 25mg tablet

Carbocisteine 500mg capsule
Carvedilol 6.25mg tablet

Cefalexin 100mg/15ml drops
Cefalexin 250mg/5ml suspension, 60ml

UNIT

bottle
vial
sachet
sachet
ampule
ampule
tablet
tablet
bottle
bottle
bottle
vial
ampule
tablet
tablet
ampule
capsule
vial
ampule
ampule
bottle
bottle
ampule
tablet
ampule
tablet
tablet
suppository
suppository
nebule
ampule
tablet
tablet
ampule
tablet
capsule
tablet
bottle
bottle

BEGINNING
BALANCE

3,759
199
536

45
3
335
305
747
76
62
39
228
177

1,168
305

1,544
3,125
155
19
125
194
2,357
1,039
30
658
832
11
25
444
48
308

38
890
87
781
57
133

REQUISITION

FOR THE

MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

3,759
199
536

45
3
335
305
747
76
62
39
228
177

1,168
305

1,544
3,125
155
19
125
194
2,357
1,039
30
658
832
11
25
444
48
308

38
890
87
781
57
133

ISSUANCES

0

2
300
18
0
180
30
47
3
53
4§
100
10
170
50
0
1,544

11
48
20
377
360

114

83

36

298

N

21
90

40

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

3,759
197
236

27
3
145
275
700
73

12
128
167
998
255

3,120
154

77
174
1,980
679
30
544
749
11
25
408
39
10
0
36
885
66
691
57
93

UNIT
COSsT

75.00
42.56
16.65
36.81
1,567.00
107.95
11.06
3.09
34.90
35.00
28.00
39.52
28.25
5.33
4.75
341.85
413
37.32
134.43
185.00
30.60
4495
25.00
23.75
33.50
60.92
25.18
34.20
56.15
43.94
784.23
15.98
475
38.36
3.47
2.85
8.55
69.59
54.95

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

281,925.00
8,384.32
3,929.40

993.87
4,701.00
15,652.75
3,041.50
2,163.00
2,547.70
315.00
336.00
5,058.56
4,717.75
5,319.34
1,211.25
2,049.90
0.00
116,438.40
20,702.22
1,480.00
2,356.20
7,821.30
49,500.00
16,126.25
1,005.00
33,140.48
18,859.82
376.20
1,403.75
17,927.52
30,584.97
159.80
0.00
1,380.96
3,070.95
188.10
5,908.05
3,966.63
5,110.35



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF FEBRUARY 28, 2021

NO.

40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
T
78

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Cefalexin 500mg capsule

Cefazolin Sodium 1gm vial

Cefixime 200 mg capsule

Cefixime 20mg/ml 15ml oral drops
Ceftazidime 1gram vial

Ceftriaxone 1gm vial

Cefuroxime 750mg vial

Cefuroxime 500mg tablet

Cefuroxime 250mg/5ml suspension, 70ml
Celecoxib 200mg. Capsule

Cetirizine 2.5mg/ml, 15ml drops
Cetirizine 5mg/5ml syrup, 60ml
Chloramphenicol 500mg capsule
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 10mg/ml 1ml ampule
Cinnarizine 25mg tablet

Ciprofloxacin 500mg tablet
Clarithromycin 500 mg tablet
Clarithromycin 250mg/5ml suspension, 70ml
Clindamycin 300mg capsule

Clonidine 75mcg. Tablet

Clopidogrel 75mg Film-Coated tablet
Cloxacillin 250mg/5ml suspension, 60m|
Cloxacillin 500mg capsule

Cloxacillin 500mg vial

Co-Amoxiclav 312.5mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Co-Amoxiclav 625mg tablet

Colchicine 500mcg tablet

Cotrimoxazole 800mg/160mg tablet

D 50%-Water 50ml vial

D10% Water, 500ml bottle

D5 Eurosol-M (D5NM), 1000ml bottle
D5%-0.3% NaCl, 500ml bottle

D5%-0.9% NaCl (D5NSS), 1000m! bottle
D5%-IMB, 500ml bottle

D5%-LRS, 1000ml bottle

D5%-Water, 1000ml bottle

D5%-Water, 500ml bottle
Dexamethasone 4mg/ml 2ml vial
Diazepam 5mg/ml 2ml ampule

UNIT

capsule
vial
capsule
bottle
vial

vial

vial
tablet
bottle
capsule
bottle
bottle
capsule
ampule
tablet
tablet
tablet
bottle
capsule
tablet
tablet
bottle
capsule
vial
bottle
tablet
tablet
tablet
vial
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
bottle
vial
ampule

BEGINNING
BALANCE

4,327
91
379
122
675
2,825
5813
244
17
431
142
175
95

40
1,434
2,389
468
18

83
1,097
447
136
1,813
64
202
1,308
300
489
40

16
865
2,018
1,244
1,296
3,404
273
589
290
68

REQUISITION

FOR THE

MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

4,327
91
379
122
675
2,825
5813
244
17
431
142
175
95
40
1,434
2,389
468
18
83
1,097
447
136
1,813

202
1,308
300
489
40

16
865
2,018
1,244
1,296
3,404
273
589
290
68

ISSUANCES

315
0
14
2

3
12
10
101

283
43
14

115

385
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ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

4,012
91
365
120
672
2,813
5,803
143
15
148
99
161
95

40
1,319
2,305
468
16
27
1,000
417
136
1,428
84
184
1,266
290
475
40

16
865
2,018
1,244
1,296
3,403
273
589
290
68

UNIT
COSsT

5.05
49.97
23.68

142.90
172.38
105.59
144.35
42.42
380.00
10.06
79.20
95.00

3.56
19.14

1.85
16.11
34.98

430.00

9.48
19.00

9.79
50.55

5.04
3575

27495
23.04

2.45

3.28
39.00
65.00
75.00
73.00
75.00
73.00
75.00
75.00
65.00
57.00

106.00

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

20,260.60
4,547.27
8,643.20

17,148.00

115,839.36
297,024.67
837,663.05
6,066.06
5,700.00
1,488.88
7,840.80
15,295.00
338.20
765.60
2,440.15

37,133.55

16,370.64
6,880.00

255.96

19,000.00
4,082.43
6,874.80
7,197.12
2,288.00

50,590.80

29,168.64

710.50
1,558.00
1,560.00
1,040.00

64,875.00

147,314.00
93,300.00
94,608.00
255,225.00

20,475.00

38,285.00

16,530.00
7,208.00



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF FEBRUARY 28, 2021

NO.

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Diclofenac Sodium 25mg/ml 2ml ampule
Diclofenac Sodium 50mg tablet

Dicycloverine 10mg/5ml syrup, 60ml
Dicycloverine 10mg tablet

Digoxin 250mcg/ml 2ml ampule
Diphenhydramine 50mg capsule
Diphenhydramine HCI 50mg/ml ampule
Distilled/Sterile water for Injection, 50m| vial
Dobutamine HCI 12.5mg/ml 20ml vial
Domperidone 10mg. Tablet

Domperidone 1mg/ml suspension, 60ml
Dopamine HCI 40mg/ml 5ml ampule
Epinephrine 1mg/mi Tml ampule

Erythromycin 0.5% opthalmic ointment, 5g
ferrous sulfate +folic acid 600/400mcg capsule
Ferrous Sulfate 125mg/ml drops. 15ml
Ferrous Sulfate 325mg capsule

Folic Acid 5mg capsule

Furosemide 10mg/ml 2ml ampule

Furosemide 40mg tablet

Gentamycin 40mg/ml 2ml ampule

Hydralazine 20mg/ml 1ml ampule
Hydrocortisone 100mg vial

Hydrocortisone 250mg vial

Hyoscine 10mg tablet

Hyoscine N Butylbromide 20mg/ml 1ml ampule
Hyoscine N butylbromide 5mg/5ml syrup, 60ml
Ipratropium + Salbutamol 2.5ml nebule
Isoflurane 100ml bottle

Isosorbide Dinitrate 5mg (Sublingual) tablet
Isosorbide Mononitrate 60mg.Tablet
Ketoanalogues + Amino Acid tablet

Ketorolac 30mg/ml 1ml ampule

Lactulose 3.33g/5ml syrup

Levofloxacin 500mg tablet

Lidocaine 2%, 50ml (Local Anesthesia) vial
Lidocaine HCI 2% carpule (Dental Anesthesia )
Loperamide 2mg capsule

Loratadine 10mg tablet

UNIT

ampule
tablet
bottle
tablet
ampule
capsule
ampule
vial

vial
tablet
bottle
ampule
ampule
tube
capsule
bottle
capsule
capsule
ampule
tablet
ampule
ampule
vial

vial
tablet
ampule
bottle
nebule
bottle
tablet
tablet
tablet
ampule
bottle
tablet
vial
carpule
capsule
tablet

BEGINNING
BALANCE

561
150
45
90

35
150
409
1,315
25
1,678
38
194
107
19
600
35
1,427
67
727
33
402
191
2,825
342
378
832
41
3,870
11
211
130
990
1,031
42
535
33

62
40

REQUISITION

FOR THE

MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

561
150
45

90

35
150
409
1,315
25
1,678
38
194
107
19
600
35
1,427
67
727
33
402
191
2,825
342
378
832
41
3,870
1
211
130
990
1,031
42
535
33
661
62

40

ISSUANCES

122
90
2

0

0
73
6

1

111
1
42
2
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ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

439
60
43
90
35
77

403

1,314
25
1,567
37

152

105
19

600

1,307
37
727
33
402
191
2,825
342
318
832
39
3,860
1"
21
74
990
984
41
535
32
661
62
40

UNIT
COST

46.55
1.19
24.98
2.03
195.55
267
81.70
33.00
313.50
6.91
100.70
94.95
56.06
131.00
3.23
30.00
3.45
4.74
25.65
2.19
27.98
218.50
60.33
133.95
6.05
58.90
88.00
75.53
4,328.30
18.20
11.85
34.40
85.74
212.25
25.75
64.95
39.43
2.75
9.98

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

20,435.45
71.40
1,074.14
182.70
6,844.25
205.59
32,925.10
43,362.00
7,837.50
10,827.97
3,725.90
14,432.40
5,886.30
2,489.00
1,938.00
0.00
4,509.15
175.38
18,647.55
72.27
11,247.96
41,733.50
170,432.25
45,810.90
1,923.90
49,004.80
3,432.00
291,545.80
47,611.30
3,840.20
884.30
34,056.00
84,368.16
8,702.25
13,776.25
2,078.40
26,063.23
170.50
399.20



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL
INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES
AS OF FEBRUARY 28, 2021

NO.

118
119

120

121

122

123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

NAME OF DRUGIMEDICINE

Losartan + HCTZ 50mg/12.5mg tablet
Losartan Potassium 50mg tablet

Magnesium Sulfate 250mg/ml.vial 20ml. (EURO-MED)

Mannitol 1.V. 20% 500ml bottle

Mebendazole 100mg/5ml syrup, 60ml
Mefenamic Acid 500mg capsule

Mefenamic Acid 50mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Metformin 500mg tablet

Methylergometrine Maleate 125mg tablet
Methylergometrine Maleate 200mcg/ml 1ml ampule
Methylprednisolone 4mg tablet
Metoclopramide 5mg/ml 2ml ampule
Metoprolol 50mg tablet

Metronidazole 500mg tablet

Metronidazole 5Smg/ml 100ml V. vial
Metronidazole 125mg/5ml suspension, 60ml
Montelukast 10mg tablet

Montelukast 4mg sachet

Multivitamins + Minerals capsule
Multi-vitamins syrup, 120ml

Mupirocin 20mg/g 5g Ointment

Nalbuphine 10mg/ml 1ml ampule

Naproxen 500mg tablet

Nicardipine 1mg/ml 10ml ampule

Nifedipine 5mg capsule

Norepinephrine 1mg/ml 4ml ampule
Omeprazole 20mg capsule

Omeprazole 40mg capsule

Omeprazole 40mg v ial

Oral Rehydration Salt sachet

Oxacillin 500mg vial

Oxytocin 10 .U. ampule

Paracetamol 100mg/drops 15ml

Paracetamol 150mg/ml, 2ml ampule
Paracetamol 250mg/ml suspension, 60ml
Paracetamol 500mg tablet

Penicillin G Na 1 million i.u. vial (BenzylPenicillin)
penicillin G Na 5 million i.u. vial (BenzylPenicillin)
Phenylpropanolamine 6.25mg/ml drops, 15mli

UNIT

tablet
tablet
vial
bottle
bottle
capsule
bottle
tablet
tablet
ampule
tablet
ampule
tablet
tablet
vial
bottle
tablet
sachet
capsule
bottle
tube
ampule
tablet
ampule
capsule
ampule
capsule
capsule
vial
sachet
vial
ampule
bottle
ampule
bottle
tablet
vial

vial
bottle

BEGINNING
BALANCE

1,056
1,083
13
359
50
3,087
93
100
91
229
60
850

4
566
1,152
91
1,363
72
1,684
68

21

21
277
90
68
40
71
70
3,019
519
228
781
108
4,642
334
1,172
283
309
121

REQUISITION

FOR THE
MONTH
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TOTAL
AVAILABLE

1,056
1,083
13
359
50
3,087
93
100
91
229
60
850

4

566
1,152
91
1,363
72
1,684
68

21

21
277
90
68
40
711
70
3,019
519
228
781
108
4642
334
1,172
283
309
121

ISSUANCES

0
509

495

325

20
24

o

100

210

N O o

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

1,056
574
13
359
50
2,592
90

18

91
229
60
820

524
1,152
91
1,273
72
1,464
67

14

21
235
90
68
40
386
70
2,999
495
228
781
104
4,542
325
962
283
309
119

UNIT
COST

5.69
5.42
30.88
180.00
45.00
4.22
38.00
1.95
9.50
59.85
7.00
28.50
1.80
2.35
38.00
46.91
15.21
8.96
5.65
58.55
175.75
119.33
9.10
1,234.17
4.58
801.33
8.88
19.46
174.86
6.51
119.59
4249
32.21
28.50
56.36
1.54
16.89
2495
20.60

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

6,008.64
3,111.08
401.44
64,620.00
2,250.00
10,938.24
3,420.00
35.10
864.50
13,705.65
420.00
23,370.00
7.20
1,231.40
43,776.00
4,268.81
19,362.33
645.12
8,271.60
3,922.85
2,460.50
2,505.93
2,138.50
111,075.30
311.44
32,053.20
3,427.68
1,362.20
524,405.14
3,222.45
27,266.52
33,184.69
3,349.84
129,447.00
18,317.00
1,481.48
4,779.87
7,709.55
2,451.40



ECHAGUE DISTRICT HOSPITAL

INVENTORY OF DRUGS AND MEDICINES

AS OF FEBRUARY 28, 2021

NO.

157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

NAME OF DRUG/MEDICINE

Prepared by:

JENNIFER D. GULAN, RPh

Phenylpropanolamine Syrup, 60ml
Phenytoin 50mg/ml 2ml ampule
Phytomenadione 10mg/ml ampule (Vit. K)
Plain LRS, 1000ml
Potassium Chloride 2mEg/mi 5ml
Potassium Chloride 600mg tablet
Prednisone 10mg tablet

Prednisone 20mg tablet

Propofol 10mg/ml 20ml vial
Ranitidine 25mg/ml, 2ml ampule
Salbutamol + Guaiafenesin capsule
Salbutamol + Guaiafenesin syrup, 60ml
Salbutamol 2mg/5ml syrup, 60m!
Salbutamol Nebules, 2.5mg/2.5ml
Silver Sulfadiazine 10mg/g cream, 20g
Simvastatin 20mg tablet
Sodium Bicarbonate 8.4% x 50ml ampule
Sodium Bicarbonate 650mg tablet
Spironolactone 25mg tablet
Telmisartan 40mg tablet

Tramadol 50mg capsule

Tramadol HCI 50mg/ml ampule
Tranexamic Acid 100mg/5ml ampule
Tranexamic Acid 500mg capsule
Trimetazidine 35mg tablet

Verapamil 5mg/2ml ampule

Vitamin B - Complex ampule
Vitamin B - Complex tablet

Zinc Sulfate 27.5mg/mi drops, 15ml

Pharmacist Il

bw

UNIT

bottle
ampule
ampule
bottle
vial
tablet
tablet
tablet
vial
ampule
capsule
bottle
bottle
nebule
tube
tablet
ampule
tablet
tablet
tablet
capsule
ampule
ampule
capsule
tablet
ampule
ampule
tablet
bottle

Reviewed by:

BEGINNING
BALANCE

101
46
281
1,250
97
182
21
100
25
6,399
156
109
16
4,202
23
588
33
50
20
200
15
632
609
163
239

6,612
628
30

REQUISITION

FOR THE
MONTH

QICIQCIOIIQIQIQIQIQIQCIQIQIQIOOI0ILIOIQI0IQCIQI0 0 0 OI0|0

TOTAL
AVAILABLE

101
46
281
1,250
97
182
21
100
25
6,399
156
109
16
4,202
23
588
33

50

20
200
15
632
609
163
239

6,612
628
30

Administrative Officer

ISSUANCES

O OO0 0 OoOmMN

21
10

o

65

w

25

CI0IQIQIO

40

QIO

36
45

25
255

ANNEX A

ENDING
BALANCE

99

46
281
1,250
97
182

0

90

25
6,397
91
106
13
4177
23
588
33
50
20
160
15
632
601
127
194

6,587
373
26

Certified Correct:

UNIT
COST

23.25
622.00
45.89
75.00
40.00
2275
3.37
4.82
489.25
26.94
3.92
55.00
41.52
11.54
129.75
542
154.75
1.35
17.50
11.01
4.65
66.56
88.00
14.16
14.12
2.44
96.59
2.57
49.95
TOTAL

(o

VALUE OF
INVENTORY

2,301.75
28,612.00
12,895.09
93,750.00

3,880.00

4,140.50

0.00
433.80
12,231.25
172,335.18
356.72
5,830.00
539.76
48,202.58

2,984.25

3,186.96

5,106.75

67.50
350.00
1,761.60
69.75
42,065.92
52,888.00
1,798.32
2,739.28
12.20
636,238.33
958.61

1,298.70

6,214,781.97

£ P. GAFFUD, MD

Chief-of Hospital



